We are pleased to place the following order with you as per Terms and Conditions mentioned below :

Sl.No Description Quantity Price
(BDr)

Amount lncl.
Tax ( BDT )

'1 Capitai Goods(Pcs) - IAP-OFF-BOX-KXP 1650-1604 -

ss/80644
1.00 Pieces

Total Amount:

46500.00 46,500.00

46,500.00

Amount in words:

Bangladeshi Taka Forty Six Thousand Five Hundred only

Total : BDT. 46,500.00